

## Benckiser-Roth.com voted "Commodity Broker of the Year" in the 2014 Commodity Risk Awards and Commodity Rankings

Benckiser-Roth announces that it has been voted "Commodity Broker of the Year" in Commodity Trading magazine's annual awards.

SAMSEONG-DONG, GANGNAM-GU , SOUTH KOREA, May 28, 2015 / EINPresswire.com/ -- In



Benckiser-Roth.com is committed to excellence Benckiser Roth SOUTH KOREA, May 28, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- In addition, <u>Benckiser Roth</u> has also been voted "Commodity Broker of the Year" in the publication's annual commodity rankings.

This is the first time that Benckiser Roth has won both Commodity Risk awards in the same year. In addition to being voted "Commodity Broker of the Year" by Commodity Risk's readers, Benckiser Roth was awarded a total of 3 first-place

positions in the categories: "Energy", "Natural Gas" and "Oil".

Voters in this year's Commodity Risk Awards rankings included energy trading executives and magazine editors who based their decisions on a variety of criteria, including pricing, liquidity provision, counterparty risk, speed of execution and reliability. The poll reflects the views of market participants and their peers in terms of overall quality of service.

Liu Yaxian, Editor, Commodity Risk said: "Despite a difficult market for brokers, Benckiser Roth continues to deliver excellent service to its clients, as reflected in the results of Energy Risk's annual commodity rankings... It has also shown itself highly responsive to regulatory change." Paul Nanging, Managing Director of Benckiser Roth said: "We're proud to be recognized for our work by the editors and readers of Commodity Risk and we'll strive to retain this prestigious award next year too. As the global commodities landscape evolves, Benckiser Roth works hard to deliver the best products and services for our customers to help them navigate regulatory changes and allow for a smooth transition."

## About Benckiser Roth

Benckiser Roth is committed to excellence. The commitment to partnership with each of our customers is based on the concepts of high quality personal service and cutting-edge innovation. The company is working relentlessly to bring to its clients superior market access, hardworking insights and powerful trading and hedging solutions. It's the company's mission, and it's why clients have relied on Benckiser Roth to help them capitalize on new opportunities in the world's ever-changing financial markets. Clients have access to Benckiser Roth's broad range of market information and trade ideas and to a complete and professional investment team that is relentlessly covering the Pan-Asian area.

Benckiser-Roth (benckiser-roth.com) Benckiser-Roth (benckiser-roth.com) +82 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.